 HARDIGG Container Container Cover Ht. Weight Nato Stock Number
Part No OD in mm ID in mm O.D. in mm Kg.
EU030030-1010 300x300x200 215x215x170 100 2.70 8145-99-449-5539
EU030030-3010 300x300x400 215x215x370 100 3.90 8145-99-700-7504
EU035035-1010 350x350x200 265x265x170 100 3.50 8145-99-975-5577
EU040030-1010 400x300x200 315x215x170 100 3.40 8145-99-666-1257
EU040030-2010 400x300x300 315x215x270 100 4.10 8145-99-549-6717
EU040040-1010 400x400x200 315x315x170 100 4.30 8145-99-406-2132
EU040040-2010 400x400x300 315x315x270 100 5.10 8145-99-149-8859
EU050050-2010 500x500x300 415x415x270 100 6.90 8145-99-346-4361
EU050050-3010 500x500x400 415x415x370 100 7.90 8145-99-862-0166
EU060040-2010 600x400x300 515x315x270 100 6.90 8145-99-968-3933
EU060040-3010 600x400x400 515x315x370 100 7.90 8145-99-225-8629
EU060040-4010 600x400x500 515x315x470 100 8.90 8145-99-290-6213
EU060060-2010 600x600x300 515x515x270 100 9.40 8145-99-896-7071
EU060060-2020 600x600x400 515x515x370 200 10.60 8145-99-549-6718
EU060060-3010 600x600x400 515x515x370 100 10.60 8145-99-504-1837
EU060060-3020 600x600x500 515x515x470 200 11.80 8145-99-225-8630
EU060060-4010 600x600x500 515x515x470 100 11.80 8145-99-250-8516
EU060060-4020 600x600x600 515x515x570 200 13.00 8145-99-750-4348
EU060060-5010 600x600x600 515x515x570 100 13.00 8145-99-562-5865
EU060060-5020 600x600x700 515x515x670 200 14.20 8145-99-274-4315
EU070070-3010 700x700x400 615x615x370 100 13.50 8145-99-562-5866
EU070070-3020 700x700x500 615x615x470 200 14.80 8145-99-567-4204
EU070070-4010 700x700x500 615x615x470 100 14.80 8145-99-219-6488
EU070070-4020 700x700x600 615x615x570 200 16.50 8145-99-147-7411
EU070070-5010 700x700x600 615x615x570 100 16.50 8145-99-936-3651
EU070070-5020 700x700x700 615x615x670 200 18.20 8145-99-811-2288
EU070070-3040 700x700x700 615x615x670 400 18.20 8145-99-666-1260
EU070070-4040 700x700x800 615x615x770 400 19.10 8145-99-287-4093
EU070070-5040 700x700x900 615x615x870 400 19.60 8145-99-608-9343
EU080040-2010 800x400x300 715x315x270 100 9.40 8145-99-131-8780
EU080040-2020 800x400x400 715x315x370 200 10.60 8145-99-430-0718
EU080040-3010 800x400x400 715x315x370 100 10.60 8145-99-163-5835
EU080040-3020 800x400x500 715x315x470 200 11.80 8145-99-666-1261
EU080060-2010 800x600x300 715x515x270 100 11.90 8145-99-957-9837
EU080060-2020 800x600x400 715x515x370 200 13.30 8145-99-895-6275
EU080060-4010 800x600x500 715x515x470 100 14.70 8145-99-743-1306
EU080060-4020 800x600x600 715x515x570 200 16.40 8145-99-957-9839
EU080080-3010 800x800x400 715x715x370 100 16.90 8145-99-974-0460
EU080080-4010 800x800x500 715x715x470 100 21.50 8145-99-395-9539
EU080080-3020 800x800x500 715x715x470 200 21.50 8145-99-780-6566
EU080080-4020 800x800x600 715x715x570 200 21.10 8145-99-968-3926
EU090050-4010 900x500x500 815x415x470 100 14.20 8145-99-512-1565
Hardigg Europe
Metric Container Size list
EU120050-2510 1200x500x350 1115x415x320 100 15.50 8145-99-463-6586
EU120050-3010 1200x500x400 1115x415x370 100 16.80 8145-99-501-4751
EU120050-2525 1200x500x500 1115x415x470 250 18.10 8145-99-666-1263
EU120050-3025 1200x500x550 1115x415x520 250 18.90 8145-99-131-8782
EU120050-2530 1200x500x550 1115x415x520 300 18.90 8145-99-212-6624
EU120050-3030 1200x500x600 1115x415x570 300 19.80 8145-99-351-4100
EU120060-3010 1200x600x400 1115x515x370 100 18.00 8145-99-553-7764
EU120060-3020 1200x600x500 1115x515x470 200 19.80 8145-99-666-1264
EU120060-3030 1200x600x600 1115x515x570 300 22.00 8145-99-995-1087
EU120060-5010 1200x600x600 1115x515x570 100 22.00 8145-99-993-1940
EU120060-5020 1200x600x700 1115x515x670 200 24.50 8145-99-463-6587
EU120060-5030 1200x600x800 1115x515x770 300 27.00 8145-99-131-8783
EU160060-3020 1600x600x500 1510x510x460 200 27.00 TBC
All of our containers can be fitted with a wide variety of optional extras, a list of the most popular
requested are shown below:-
Airtight gasket with Automatic pressure relief valve Card Holder in two sizes;- 90x80mm or 98x42mm
Cable / Document storage pouch fitted in lid Document tube  50mm dia or 80mm dia, 350mm long
Various Standard Colours available Dessicant tube  50mm dia or 80mm dia, 350mm long
Forklift provisions/skid runners Lifting ring/tie down ring, available in various finishes
Extra Injection Moulded plastic Handle (small) Lockable cable/hasp available in various finishes
Extra Injection Moulded plastic Handle (Large) Purge valve (certified airtight option only)
Humidity indicator (airtight option only)
STANAG 4280 Level 1,    STANAG 4340,      ATA300 level 1,   Def Stan 81 41 Level J,
        Mil Std 810,           Mil Std 2073 A.
Hardigg Europe  Unit 4, Brookfield Industrial Estate, Ashford, Kent. TN23 4TU. UK.
VAT No. GB 752 4101 65                NCAGE KC562                         Company Reg. No. 3874419
ISO:9001:2000 Registered                                Investors in People
Most sizes are available from stock in Olive Drab137, fitted with black big wing catches and black
Custom foam cushioning designed to suit your equipment
 plastic Handles. All cases can be configured to meet the following standards:-